229
EC SERIES  19” FLOOR STANDING CABINETS
Height
units
Width Height Depth
Reference
Lock Hinge
Apparent

 Surface Finishing Zinc coated Cr+3 passivation
 Standards DIN 580
Reference Key Type Key Code
  KIMS0601115211 5mm Double-bit KI AN 0100
  KIMS065110522 6,5mm Triangular KIMSN06737
  KIMS0621122 8mm Triangular KIMSN06738
  KIMS0622021 7mm Square KIMSN06727
  KIEMD5KQ0ZS2M1 Special KIEM100441
  KIEMKEZQ0ZS2M0 Padlock
SPECIAL LOCKS AND KEYS
234
Reference
Width Depth Wide Length Extension Loading
Capacity
Weight
A C X1 Z1 Z2
mm mm mm mm mm kg kg
EC RPT 0640 600 400 490 235 200 30 2.0
EC RPT 0650 600 500 490 335 300 30 2.6
EC RPT 0660 600 600 490 435 400 30 3.2
EC RPT 0680 600 800 490 635 600 30 4.5
PULL OUT SHELVES
Characteristics
 Material DIN EN 10327 DX51D+Z galvanized
 Thickness 2 mm
19” PROFILES
*  1U = 44.45 mm
Reference Length
Height
B
mm
EC PR1500 32 U 1500
EC PR1800 39 U 1800
EC PR2000 43 U 2000
X1
Z1
Z2
44
.4
5
15.9
12.65
U
Reference
Depth
C
mm
PEC RPA0640 400
PEC RPA0650 500
PEC RPA0660 600
PEC RPA0680 800
19" ADJUSTABLE PERFORATED SHELF
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
 S
YS
TE
M
 C
A
BI
N
ET
S
EC SERIES  19” FLOOR STANDING CABINETS
Characteristics
 Material DIN EN 10130 DC01 CCRS